
Payroll Calendar for 2024 – 2025 

You can find below the Payroll Calendar from April 2024 to March 2025. 

April 2024 

 Paper claims for payroll deadline: Monday 2 April 
 Electronic claims made via PIP: Sunday 7 April 
 Pay day: Thursday 25 April 
 Quick pay deadline: Thursday 25 April 

May 2024 

 Paper claims for payroll deadline: Wednesday 1 May 
 Electronic claims made via PIP: Tuesday 7 May 
 Pay day: Thursday 24 May 
 Quick pay deadline: Thursday 24 May 

June 2024 

 Paper claims for payroll deadline: Monday 3 June 
 Electronic claims made via PIP: Friday 7 June 
 Pay day: Tuesday 25 June 
 Quick Pay deadline: Tuesday 25 June 

July 2024 

 Paper claims for payroll deadline: Monday 1 July 
 Electronic claims made via PIP: Sunday 7 July 
 Pay day: Thursday 25 July 
 Quick Pay deadline: Friday 26 July 

August 2024 

 Paper claims for payroll deadline: Thursday 1 August 
 Electronic claims made via PIP: Wednesday 7 August 
 Pay day: Friday 23 August 
 Quick Pay deadline: Friday 23 August 

September 2024 

 Paper claims for payroll deadline: Monday 2 September 
 Electronic claims made via PIP: Saturday 7 September 
 Pay day: Wednesday 25 September 
 Quick Pay deadline: Wednesday 25 September 



October 2024 

 Paper claims for payroll deadline: Tuesday 1 October 
 Electronic claims made via PIP: Monday 7 October 
 Pay day: Friday 25 October 
 Quick Pay deadline: Friday 25 October 

November 2024 

 Paper claims for payroll deadline: Friday 1 November 
 Electronic claims made via PIP: Thursday 7 November 
 Pay day: Monday 25 November 
 Quick Pay deadline: Tuesday 26 November 

December 2024 

 Paper claims for payroll deadline: Monday 25 November 
 Electronic claims made via PIP: Saturday 30 November 
 Pay day: Wednesday 18 December 
 Quick Pay deadline: Thursday 19 December 

January 2025 

 Paper claims for payroll deadline: Thursday 2 January 
 Electronic claims made via PIP: Tuesday 7 January 
 Pay day: Friday 24 January 
 Quick Pay deadline: Monday 27 January 

February 2025 

 Paper claims for payroll deadline: Monday 3 February 
 Electronic claims made via PIP: Friday 7 February 
 Pay day: Tuesday 25 February 
 Quick Pay deadline: Tuesday 25 February 

March 2025 

 Paper claims for payroll deadline: Monday 3 March 
 Electronic claims made via PIP: Friday 7 March 
 Pay day: Tuesday 25 March 
 Quick Pay deadline: Tuesday 25 March 

 


